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SKU: TLK-3
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S U il Features & Benefits:
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\ 2 .\{\’ \ Qg %) Description:Aluminum Transformer Lug Kit, Dual Rated, Includes (3)
R & p @ TA-250, (22) TA-600, (3) 1/4-20 x 3/4 Bolts, (3) 1/4-20 Nuts, (16) 3/8-16 x
2 _ ﬁ,ﬂ-’/‘ &/ 2 Bolts, (16) 3/8-16 Nuts, (16) 3/8 Flat Washer
(g
Specs

Additional Class Attributes

Contains DE-OX®
Includes

Dimensions

Height (IN)
Height BX (IN)
Height (mm)
Length (IN)
Length (mm)
Weight (LB)
Weight BX (LB)
Width (IN)
Width BX (IN)
Width (mm)

Material and Finish

Conductor Material
Connector Finish
Insulation

Material

General

Bag Quantity

Carton Quantity Description
Direct Burial

Dual Rated

NEMA Code

UPC Code

Testing Standards

CSA File Number

No

(3) TA-250, (22) TA-600, (3) 1/4-20 X 3/4 Bolts, (3) 1/4-20
nuts, (16) 3/8-16-(2) Bolts, (16) 3/8-16 nuts, (16) 3/8 flat
washer

4.375

4.25

111.125

7.75

196.85
4.89238883798882
10.1149

6.75

7.75

171.45

Aluminum
Tin
NA
Aluminum

1

STD PACK QTY 1
No

Yes

S-588-3
78366987904

LR-29601
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CSA Standard
Prop65 Compliance

UL Control Number
UL / CULUS Specification
UL File Number

C22.2 No. 65-03

This product is in compliance with Prop65. It is not known to
contain any chemicals associated with this regulation

453G

UL 486A/B Listed

E6207

Environment and Temperature

Temperature Rating

Color

90°C

Color

Silver

Voltage

Transformer kVA Size
Voltage Rating

100 to 167 (1-PHASE)
35 kV
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